tedl MONAD UNIVERSITY

(Established by U.P. State Govt. Act 23 of 2010 & U/S 2(f
NH-24, DELHI-HAPUR ROAD, HAPUR (U.P.) INDIA

STATEMENT OF MARKS

Enrollment No. : MU1922B701898
Candidate's Name : DEEPAK

Father's Name ¢ RAJENDER SINGH

Course ¢ B.SC [PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,MATHEMATICS]

) of U.G.C. Act 1956)

Roll No.
Year / Semester

Session

Sr.No.
640326111

1357761
1ST YEAR

2019-2020

Maximum Marks

Subject Name

Internal

External

Marks Obtained

Internal

External

Result

[BSPCM-101] CLASSICAL MECHANICS
[BSPCM-102] ELECTROMAGNETISM

[BSPCM-103] WAVES & OSCILLATIONS
MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS

[BSPCM-104] FUNDAMENTALS OF
INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-I

[BSPCM-105] FUNDAMENTALS OF
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-I

[BSPCM-106] FUNDAMENTALS OF
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-I

[BSPCM-107] INTRODUCTION TO
TRIGONOMETRY AND ALGEBRA

[BSPCM-108] VECTOR ALGEBRA
[BSPCM-109] PRACTICAL-I

30
30
30

30

30

30

30

30
30

70
70
70

70

70

70

70

70
70

23
22
15

21

22

17

16

21
23

56
54
46

43

55

42

53

40
42

TOTAL

RMK | 67.89%

SECOND

*

*

67.89%

Note : Abbreviations P-Pass

AB-Absent

Date of Issue : 12 OCT. 2020

Prepared By

F-Fail

Q-Qualified

Checked By

NC-Not Completed
NQ-Not Qualified

G-Grace Marks
RMK-Remarks

Controller of Examinations




tedl MONAD UNIVERSITY

(Established by U.P. State Govt. Act 23 of 2010 & U/S 2(f) of U.G.C. Act 1956)
NH-24, DELHI-HAPUR ROAD, HAPUR (U.P.) INDIA

Sr.No.
STATEMENT OF MARKS SLITETO

Enrollment No. : MU1922B701898 Roll No. : 1213426
Candidate's Name : DEEPAK Year / Semester : 2ND YEAR
Father's Name ¢ RAJENDER SINGH Session ;. 2020-2021

Course ¢ B.SC [PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,MATHEMATICS]

Maximum Marks Marks Obtained
Subject Name Result
Internal | External Internal | External

[BSPCM-201] HEAT AND 30 70 15 55
THERMODYNAMICS

[BSPCM-202] APPLIED OPTICS 30 70 21 56
[BSPCM-203] ELECTRONIC DEVICES 30 70 17 52

[BSPCM-204] FUNDAMENTALS OF 30 70 21 41
INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-II

[BSPCM-205] FUNDAMENTALS OF 30 70 18 46
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-II

[BSPCM-206] FUNDAMENTALS OF 30 70 21 42
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-II

[BSPCM-207] INTRODUCTION TO 30 70 19 49
DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS

[BSPCM-208] CONCEPTS OF 30 70 15 37
ANALYSIS-I

[BSPCM-209] PRACTICAL-II 30 70 20 44

TOTAL RMK | 65.44%

SECOND

900

589 66.67%

Note : Abbreviations P-Pass F-Fail NC-Not Completed G-Grace Marks
AB-Absent Q-Qualified NQ-Not Qualified RMK-Remarks

Date of Issue : 26 AUG. 2021

Prepared By Checked By Controller of Examinations




Gt MONAD UNIVERSITY

(Established by U.P. State Govt. Act 23 of 2010 & U/S 2(f) of U.G.C. Act 1956)
NH-24, DELHI-HAPUR ROAD, HAPUR (U.P.) INDIA

Sr.No.
STATEMENT OF MARKS 555357404

Enrollment No. : MU1922B701898 Roll No. ¢ 1341320
Candidate's Name : DEEPAK Year / Semester : 3RD YEAR
Father's Name ¢ RAJENDER SINGH Session ;. 2021-2022

Course ¢ B.SC [PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,MATHEMATICS]

Maximum Marks Marks Obtained
Subject Name Result
Internal | External Internal | External

[BSPCM-301] CLASSICAL QUANTUM 30 70 19 50
AND STATISTICAL PHYSICS

[BSPCM-302] NUCLEAR PHYSICS AND 30 70 20 49
LASER

[BSPCM-303] SOLID STATE PHYSICS 30 70 22 49

[BSPCM-304] FUNDAMENTALS OF 30 70 16 35
INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-III

[BSPCM-305] FUNDAMENTALS OF 30 70 19 43
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-III

[BSPCM-306] FUNDAMENTALS OF 30 70 19 45
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-III

[BSPCM-307] CONCEPTS OF 30 70 23 45
ANALYSIS-II

[BSPCM-308] INTRODUCTION TO 30 70 16 37
MECHANICS

[BSPCM-309] PRACTICAL-III 30 70 24 52

TOTAL RMK | 64.78%

SECOND

900

589

Note : Abbreviations P-Pass F-Fail NC-Not Completed G-Grace Marks
AB-Absent Q-Qualified NQ-Not Qualified RMK-Remarks

Date of Issue : 17 SEP. 2022

Prepared By Checked By Controller of Examinations




